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Susan Backofen 111-16-0539 Barlow Austin Enrolled austin.barlow@us.af.mil (316) 619-6096 1 0 1 0 1 1

Susan Backofen 111-20-9765 Kozik Kyle Enrolled kyle.kozik@us.af.mil (316) 640-2487 1 1 1 0 1 1

Susan Backofen 111-20-9830 Lee Adrian Enrolled adrian.lee@ang.af.mil (785) 741-4443 1 0 1 0 1 1

Derek Lawrence 111209166 Beavers Tony Enrolled tonybeavers185@yahoo.com (314) 799-7315 1 Business Administration 1 1 1 1 1

Derek Lawrence 111209847 Quitoriano Joseph Enrolled quitoria7@hotmail.com (707) 580-5568 1 1 1 1 1 1

Derek Lawrence 111209790 Wellbrock Ciara Enrolled crosewellbrock@yahoo.com (316) 737-6116 1 1 1 1 1 1

Jim Jordan 111158376 Beck Chad Enrolled chad.beck@navy.mil (405) 505-2673 1 Operations Management 0 1 1 1 0

Jim Jordan 111209476 Cline Christopher Enrolled ccline8@cox.net (520) 282-1395 1 0 1 1 1 1

Stephen Ferguson 111-20-9922 Drake Heather Enrolled heatherddrake@gmail.com (301) 250-8089 1 1 1 1 1 1

Stephen Ferguson 111-20-9754 Jeffers Kaleb Enrolled kalebjeffers20@gmail.com (816) 344-9008 1 1 1 1 1 1

Stephen Ferguson 111-20-9552 Jorgenson Stefan Enrolled firedonkey26@yahoo.com (402) 320-8928 1 0 1 1 1 1

Dennis Russell P111194309 Stuart Ashley Enrolled cwbuff417@yahoo.com 1 Strategic Leadership 1 1 1 1 1

Dennis Russell P111205560 Reaves John Enrolled onyxofks@yahoo.com (316) 250-1311 1 Elementary Education 1 1 1 1 1

Dennis Russell 111-20-9490 Butler Sarah Enrolled sairuhxd@yahoo.com (316) 409-0922 1 RN-BSN 1 1 1 1 1

Dennis Russell 111209697 Smith Gary Enrolled gstexas100@yahoo.com (210) 274-7259 1 1 1 1 1 1

Dennis Russell 111132283 Gray Daniel Enrolled puckalus@gmail.com (614) 893-7256 1 Criminal Justice 1 1 1 1 1

Dennis Russell 111-15-7923 Koehler Mark Enrolled supermoto2500@gmail.com 491511111556 1 MBA 5/7/2014 14:00 1 1 1 1 1

Jim Jordan 111206662 Goertz James Enrolled jamesgoertz@gmail.com (918) 200-4278 1 Business Quality Management 10/20/2014 16:00 0 1 1 1 1

Susan Backofen 111207346 Singson Patrick Enrolled patsin06@yahoo.com (805) 500-7287 1 Operations Management 12/3/2014 18:30 1 1 1 1 1

Dennis Russell 111208142 Peck Kevin Enrolled kevinpeck74@gmail.com (620) 224-7997 1 MBA 1/19/2015 11:00 0 1 1 1 1

Jim Jordan 111209374 Watson-Morgan Rebecca Enrolled binok1970@yahoo.com (405) 850-6214 1 Accounting 3/11/2015 12:30 1 1 1 1 1

Jim Jordan 111209472 Kelly Leo Enrolled leo.j.kelly@navy.mil (843) 621-0283 1 Information Systems Management 3/19/2015 16:00 0 1 1 1 1

Susan Backofen 111-18-2603 Drake Heather Enrolled heather.drake.3@us.af.mil 7593464 1 Operations Management 4/6/2015 9:00 1 1 0 1 1

Susan Backofen 111-18-2167 Wheeler Matt Enrolled matthew.r.wheeler@spiritaero.com (316) 570-9403 1 Lean Six Sigma 4/7/2015 14:00 1 1 0 1 1

Susan Backofen P111205400 Hicks Joshua Enrolled arcticman1982@live.com (937) 542-1562 1 Strategic Leadership 4/9/2015 9:30 1 1 0 1 1

Jim Jordan 111209474 Staples Evan Enrolled marharbal79@gmail.com (918) 424-4649 1 Healthcare Administration 4/9/2015 11:30 0 1 1 1 1

Dennis Russell 111021692 Wright Katrina Enrolled katrinawright42@yahoo.com (316) 680-7537 1 MBA 4/9/2015 12:30 1 1 1 1 1

Dennis Russell 111162132 Bovee Jenna Enrolled jlbovee@gmail.com (248) 807-2152 1 Human Resource Development 4/10/2015 12:00 1 1 1 1 1

Stephen Ferguson 111-20-9524 Rotroff William Enrolled indyoffroad86@gmail.com (702) 375-5323 1 Strategic Leadership 4/13/2015 12:00 1 1 1 1 1

Dennis Russell P111159069 Starnes Kay Enrolled kay.starnes@hyh.com (770) 587-8277 1 Operations Management 4/13/2015 16:00 1 1 1 1 1

Dennis Russell 111209274 Alexander Casey Enrolled calexander@txtav.com (316) 990-0590 1 Business Quality Management 4/13/2015 17:30 1 1 1 1 1

Susan Backofen 111-20-9570 Cortes Andrew Enrolled acortes1125@yahoo.com (347) 383-5714 1 Business Administration 4/14/2015 9:30 1 1 0 1 1

Dennis Russell 111209446 Garza Brittany Enrolled brittanyngarza@gmail.com (316) 305-3239 1 Teaching 4/15/2015 10:30 0 1 1 1 1

Jim Jordan 111209489 Cline Jayme Enrolled jayme.cline@us.af.mil (520) 390-8698 1 4/15/2015 15:30 0 1 1 1 1

Jim Jordan 111209594 Edelman Amanda Enrolled rugerwood3@yahoo.com (918) 813-3404 1 Business Quality Management 4/16/2015 17:00 0 1 1 1 1

Jim Jordan 111209496 Dykstra Megan Enrolled realmccoy24@hotmail.com (550) 228-4892 1 4/16/2015 17:00 0 1 1 1 1

Dennis Russell 111161615 Ealey Armond Enrolled armond67226@yahoo.com (316) 655-8154 1 Elementary Education 4/20/2015 16:45 1 1 1 1 1

Stephen Ferguson 111-20-9611 Shelton Keith Enrolled keith.shelton@my.sinclair.edu (907) 888-4253 1 Criminal Justice 4/20/2015 18:00 0 1 1 1 1

Dennis Russell P111194683 Remmenga Dustin Enrolled dustin.remmenga@us.af.mil (913) 306-2014 1 MBA 4/21/2015 14:00 1 1 1 1 1

Dennis Russell 111209497 Urban Bret Enrolled sgt_raynor@hotmail.com (316) 285-4594 1 Information Systems Management 4/21/2015 15:00 1 1 1 1 1

Dennis Russell 111209349 Spratt Maggie Enrolled mspratt@usd259.net (316) 755-3567 1 Education - Special Ed Adaptive 4/22/2015 11:30 0 1 1 1 1

Dennis Russell P111140062 Holbert Corey Enrolled holbertcorey@yahoo.com 1 MBA 4/22/2015 15:00 1 1 1 1 1

Stephen Ferguson P111205257 Pabon Luis Enrolled luis.pabon13@gmail.com (609) 949-1800 1 Healthcare Administration 4/22/2015 18:00 1 1 1 1 1

Jim Jordan P111195949 Carlson Chad Enrolled chad.a.carlson@navy.mil 1 Operations Management 4/23/2015 11:19 0 1 1 1 1

Stephen Ferguson 111209289 Flores Alissa Enrolled alissa.corallo@us.af.mil (732) 672-0750 1 Business Administration 4/23/2015 18:30 1 1 1 1 1

Stephen Ferguson 111-20-9639 Perry Ryan Enrolled rnprry@gmail.com (580) 649-1657 1 Operations Management 4/23/2015 18:30 1 1 1 1 1

Dennis Russell 111175424 Martinez Reinaldo Enrolled reinaldo_martinez@ibc.doi.gov (303) 919-2195 1 Information Systems Management 4/24/2015 12:00 1 1 1 1 1

Stephen Ferguson 111-20-9660 Heard Aaron Enrolled aaron3876@gmail.com (307) 772-1128 1 Operations Management 4/24/2015 15:00 1 1 1 1 1

Stephen Ferguson 111-20-9612 Lesperance Adam Enrolled adamlesperance@myself.com (940) 235-6455 1 Healthcare Administration 4/24/2015 17:00 1 1 1 1 1



Jim Jordan 111209675 Tamura Katie Enrolled tamura192@yahoo.com (541) 519-2822 1 Business Administration 4/24/2015 18:30 0 1 1 1 1

Derek Lawrence 111209659 Kok Rathana Enrolled rjohnnyk@hotmail.com (316) 765-5058 1 Computer Programming Technology 4/27/2015 16:00 1 1 1 1 1

Jim Jordan P111203389 Rendon Remington Enrolled ja4remington@hotmail.com (602) 405-2023 1 Operations Management 4/27/2015 16:30 0 1 1 1 1

Richard Mumaw 111-20-9646 Baker Michele Enrolled michele.e.baker@afghan.swa.army.mil (801) 309-3744 1 Computer Programming Technology 4/28/2015 9:31 1 1 1 1 1

Derek Lawrence P111203541 Jones Reginald Enrolled reginald.j.jones4.civ@mail.mil (314) 590-2631 1 Business Quality Management 4/28/2015 11:00 1 1 1 1 1

Derek Lawrence 111-20-6531 Barber Jeremy Enrolled haleysdad1120@yahoo.com (316) 293-7302 1 Computer Programming 4/28/2015 17:00 0 1 1 1 0

Dennis Russell P111181978 Summers Carlos Enrolled summers@up.edu 1 Management 4/29/2015 14:00 1 1 1 1 1

Stephen Ferguson 111-20-9525 SEYMOUR BENNETT Enrolled stilapimp@yahoo.com (907) 793-0023 1 Computer Programming 4/29/2015 18:30 1 1 1 1 1

Derek Lawrence 111186745 Otto Quinton Enrolled ottoq@stratcom.mil (402) 294-7458 1 Human Resource Development 4/30/2015 0:30 1 1 1 1 1

Stephen Ferguson P111205115 Doyle Nihakoma Enrolled nahkomadoyle@yahoo.com (253) 905-0373 1 Strategic Leadership 4/30/2015 14:00 1 1 1 1 1

Dennis Russell 111-20-7019 Viquez Sara Enrolled sara@saraviquez.com (972) 898-1550 1 Business Administration 4/30/2015 15:00 1 1 1 1 1

Jim Jordan 111209755 Rendon Kendra Enrolled remington_kendra@hotmail.com (602) 405-2024 1 Psychology 4/30/2015 16:00 0 1 1 1 1

Derek Lawrence 111209739 Jones Erica Enrolled triple2rose@yahoo.com (937) 654-4939 1 Elementary Education 4/30/2015 17:00 1 1 1 1 1

Derek Lawrence 111209816 Barnett Robert Enrolled kenny.barnett8@gmail.com (316) 680-1705 1 Strategic Leadership 4/30/2015 17:30 1 1 1 1 1

Derek Lawrence 111209743 Kiper Jessica Enrolled jessica.kiper@gmail.com (316) 209-9654 1 RN-BSN 5/1/2015 0:00 1 1 1 1 1

Jim Jordan 111188391 Sayre Aaron Enrolled moadred@gmail.com (661) 524-4214 1 Criminal Justice 5/1/2015 16:30 0 1 1 1 1

Stephen Ferguson 111-20-9745 Bohnenstiehl Benjamin Enrolled southpaw0512@gmail.com (618) 789-3224 1 Operations Management 5/1/2015 18:00 1 1 1 1 1

Richard Mumaw 111-20-9767 Mcnutt Charles Enrolled cmcnutt74@hotmail.com (785) 349-2008 1 Human Resource Development 5/4/2015 10:00 1 1 1 1 1

Derek Lawrence P111201892 Smith Angela Enrolled angelasmith1694@gmail.com 032212153781 1 Computer Programming 5/4/2015 16:00 1 1 1 1 1

Dennis Russell 111-20-9613 Prouty James Enrolled jprouty@gmail.com (316) 305-5835 1 Computer Programming 5/4/2015 17:00 1 1 1 1 1

Susan Backofen P111201949 Goldsmith Antonio Enrolled antoniogoldsmith@gmail.com (490322) 000-0000 1 Business Administration 5/5/2015 10:00 1 1 0 1 1

Richard Mumaw 111-20-9769 Beach Robert Enrolled sumbeach28@gmail.com (620) 262-6417 1 Psychology 5/5/2015 12:00 1 1 1 1 1

Dennis Russell 111-15-0302 Peyton Steven Enrolled sfpeyton@gmail.com (316) 304-1225 1 Computer Programming 5/5/2015 12:30 1 1 1 1 1

Derek Lawrence 111200643 Merchant Angela Enrolled angmerchant@hotmail.com (316) 258-6509 1 Education - Special Ed Adaptive 5/6/2015 16:34 1 1 1 1 1

Dennis Russell 111167778 Smith Jennifer Enrolled clementineruble@cox.net (316) 990-5552 1 Education - Special Ed Adaptive 5/6/2015 17:30 1 1 1 1 1

Stephen Ferguson 111-20-9753 Crowder William Enrolled wildalaskan@live.com (907) 750-1191 1 Criminal Justice 5/6/2015 18:00 1 1 1 1 1

Stephen Ferguson 111-18-8115 Mahana Justin Enrolled mahana79@gmail.com (325) 660-4506 1 Computer Programming 5/8/2015 16:00 1 1 1 1 1

Dennis Russell P111205204 Tucker Sara Enrolled buffyblue182@yahoo.com (620) 288-4287 1 Teaching 5/8/2015 16:30 1 1 1 1 1

Derek Lawrence 111-20-9914 Anderson Julie Enrolled julie.anderson1@yahoo.com (520) 247-9001 1 Lean Six Sigma 5/12/2015 10:00 1 1 1 1 1

Dennis Russell 111-20-9836 Gourley Mitchell Enrolled magourley78@gmail.com (316) 680-3379 1 Business Quality Management 5/12/2015 12:00 1 1 1 1 1

Dennis Russell 111209536 Carr Janell Enrolled jcarr1@usd259.net (316) 880-9410 1

Education with a Major in Special 

Education (Functional) 5/13/2015 12:30 1 1 1 1 1

Susan Backofen 111-20-9610 Jones Scharana Enrolled scharanajones@ymail.com (404) 201-0058 1 Psychology 5/14/2015 9:00 1 1 0 1 1

Susan Backofen 111042535 Mitchell Tamika Enrolled tammit007@netzero.net (316) 494-3673 1 Management 5/14/2015 14:00 1 1 0 1 1

Dennis Russell 111209667 Brown Tiffany Enrolled tiffanyrose427@gmail.com (316) 390-5442 1 RN-BSN 5/18/2015 14:00 1 1 1 1 1

Dennis Russell 111196985 Anderson Patricia Enrolled pinkdeuce@gmail.com (316) 794-3431 1 Lean Six Sigma 5/19/2015 15:00 1 1 1 1 1

Stephen Ferguson 111-20-9848 Clavo Danesha Enrolled danesha.clavo@yahoo.com (334) 324-5062 1 Healthcare Administration 5/27/2015 12:00 1 1 1 1 1

Jim Jordan 111167915 Mills Natalie Enrolled natalie.mills417@yahoo.com (940) 273-2066 1 Security Administration 6/3/2015 13:30 0 1 1 1 1
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